Product specification

Product code:
Model name:

Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.571.26

OFFICE
OFFICE, note set, turquoise

155x11x1.2cm

0.12 kg

0.1272 kg

146

100/50/1

0.355 mx0.21 mx0.48 m
12.72 kg
8605040034590
482010300000
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